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Downtown Parking Lot (URA) Project Planholder’s List  
 

Contact Name Company Address Phone Number Email Fax Number 

PS 
# 
or 

E/C 

 
DJC Electronic 

Plan Center 
 

DJC Portland 
921 SW Washington 

St, Suite 210 
Portland, OR 97205 

503.274.0624 plancenter@djcoregon.com  503.802.7239 E/C 

 
Oregon 

Contractors Plan 
Center 

 

Oregon 
Contractors Plan 

Center 

5468 SW 
International Way 

Milwaukie, OR 97222 
503.650.0148 brie@contractorplancenter.com  503.650.8273 E/C 

 
Builders Exchange 

of Washington 
 

Builders Exchange 
of Washington 

2607 Wetmore Ave 
Everett, WA 98201 

425.258.1303 production@bxwa.com 425.259.3832 E/C 

 
Sean Emrick 
Kaleb Nev 

 

Brown 
Contracting, Inc. 

PO Box 26439 
Eugene, OR 97402 

541.338.9345 
sean@browncontracting.net  
kaleb@browncontracting.net  

541.338.9346 E/C 

 
Lori Klopfenstein 

 

Salem Contractors 
Exchange 

2256 Judson St SE 
Salem, OR 97302 

503.362.7957 lori@sceonline.org  503.362.1651 E/C 

 
Jeremy Moritz 

 

Eugene Builders 
Exchange 

PO Box 22036 
Eugene, OR 97402 

541.484.5531 projects@ebe.org  541.484.5884 E/C 
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# 
or 
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Jennifer Garrett 

Josh West 
 

Nutter 
Corporation 

7211-A NE 43rd Ave 
Vancouver, WA 

98661 
360.573.2000 Jenniferg@nuttercorp.com  360.576.8484 E/C 

 
Peggy Paul 
Scott Paul 

 

Paul Brothers, Inc 
8601 SW Revenue Rd 

Salem, OR 97009 
503.663.1220 ppaul@paulbrothersinc.com  503.663.7208 E/C 

 
Jeanie Braun 

 

Braun 
Construction 

24805 SW Gage Rd 
Wilsonville, OR 

97070 
503.638.6406 J2braun@msn.com  503.638.3219 E/C 

 
Kelly Fitzpatrick 

 

Benchmark 
Contracting 

3155 SW 234th Ave 
Suite A 

Hillsboro, OR 97123 
503.780.9760 kelly@benchmark-pdx.com  503.649.1170 E/C 

 
Mike Backstrom 

 
Kodiak Pacific 

PO Box 886 
Tualatin, OR 97062 

503.806.4204 mikeb@kodiakco.com  503.682.3777 E/C 
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